
Schützengau Deggendorf / Jugendfernwettkampf 2018
Endergebnisse 

Verein Disziplin 1 2 3 Gesamt

    Einzelwertung

  Lichtgewehr, 2006 -

70 Kopp Michael Germania Eidsberg LI 145 136 149 430

61 Kopp Maximilian Germania Eidsberg LI 134 141 150 425

57 Kerschl Johanna Germania Eidsberg LI 129 117 158 404

56 Lohmüller Lena Germania Eidsberg LI 116 134 149 399

60 Spranger Marie Germania Eidsberg LI 128 129 140 397

40 Pollak Sebastian Bergschützen Handlab LI 120 125 125 370

62 Primbs Lukas Germania Eidsberg LI 138 116 96 350

59 Bielmeier Johannes Germania Eidsberg LI 79 112 112 303

58 Bielmeier Antonia Germania Eidsberg LI 83 79 96 258

47 Bloch Natalia Winzerer Fahnl LI 95 81 66 242

54 Röhrl Andreas Winzerer Fahnl LI 131 56 0 187

43 Sievers Leon Bergschützen Handlab LI 31 41 6 78

LG Schüler A, 2004 - 2006

17 Pompl Aline Wildschütz Deggenau LG 159 171 170 500

30 Dietz Lisa Sonnenwald Schöllnach LG 168 167 164 499

33 Rösner Lana Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 160 164 160 484

39 Wittke Fabian Wildschütz Deggenau LG 160 163 159 482

3 Achatz Simon Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 162 160 125 447

8 Zenger Leon Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 135 150 158 443

64 Barth Felix Bergschützen Handlab LG 146 146 136 428

6 Oswald Patrick Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 160 115 142 417

41 Vaitl Patrizia Bergschützen Handlab LG 134 145 130 409

31 Kelch Julia Sonnenwald Schöllnach LG 118 117 125 360

23 Helmbrecht Maria Grüner Hang LG 126 94 111 331

28 Heigl Sofia Bergeslust Buchberg LG 72 134 107 313

42 Emberger Philipp Bergschützen Handlab LG 71 55 100 226

27 Jonas Hannah Bergeslust Buchberg LG 83 60 61 204



LG Schüler B, 2006 - 2008 Schlinge

65 Pollak Johannes Bergschützen Handlab Schlinge 158 166 157 481

67 Zacher Julia Wildschütz Deggenau Schlinge 141 170 154 465

LP Schüler

44 Kuschel Johannes Winzerer Fahnl LP 151 149 154 454

46 Nothaft Tim Winzerer Fahnl LP 155 143 154 452

45 Hartenberger Daniel Winzerer Fahnl LP 133 135 142 410

LG Jugend, 2002 - 2003

1 Stetter Romy Winzerer Fahnl LG 381 382 381 1144

12 Koller Sophia Euphrasia Arzting LG 367 377 369 1113

19 Weber Selina Erlbachschützen Frohnstetten LG 365 357 364 1086

5 Kellermann Magdalena Fr.B. Greising LG 356 362 349 1067

4 Mindt Yvonne Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 342 359 353 1054

2 Schwarz Florian Burgschützen Winzer LG 319 354 347 1020

29 Eder Lara Sonnenwald Schöllnach LG 340 344 328 1012

49 Roscher Paul Sonnenwald Schöllnach LG 338 336 327 1001

50 Penn Florian Erlbachschützen Frohnstetten LG 337 327 333 997

32 Hüttinger Caroline Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 326 328 336 990

15 Behamer Anna Erlbachschützen Frohnstetten LG 324 319 342 985

55 Gruber Anna Maria Euphrasia Arzting LG 305 317 336 958

26 Wittmann Astrid Bergeslust Buchberg LG 288 331 315 934

20 Weiß Johanna Erlbachschützen Frohnstetten LG 295 312 313 920

34 Kribitzeck Kristina Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 282 313 293 888

66 Zacher Sandra Wildschütz Deggenau LG 288 286 277 851

36 Wiederer Patrick Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 282 296 260 838

13 Trumm Marlene Euphrasia Arzting LG 280 283 271 834

14 Schreiber Antonia Erlbachschützen Frohnstetten LG 252 281 287 820

35 Geike Franz Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 232 287 267 786

18 Hullin David Wildschütz Deggenau LG 203 252 299 754

68 Zacher Thomas Wildschütz Deggenau LG 258 267 227 752

53 Sigl Alexander Winzerer Fahnl LG 181 0 0 181



LG Jun I, 1998 - 1999

51 Berthold Sarah Isar Schützen Plattling LG 385 392 382 1159

52 Schachtl Andreas Isar Schützen Plattling LG 379 371 374 1124

16 Pompl Jessica Wildschütz  Deggenau LG 349 371 368 1088

7 Kellermann Benedikt Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 337 358 359 1054

24 Helmbrecht Michael SG Grüner Hang LG 342 349 337 1028

9 Niederländer Selina Wildschütz  Deggenau LG 327 311 327 965

LP Jun I, 1998 - 1999

11 Penzkofer Tobias Fröhliche Bergler Greising LP 333 333 338 1004

10 Mader Michael Fröhliche Bergler Greising LP 296 297 315 908

LG Jun II, 2000 - 2001

22 Wolf Julian Erlbachschützen Frohnstetten LG 339 358 351 1048

48 Pledl Johannes Retzbachschützen Taiding LG 339 331 344 1014

21 Sagerer Marco Erlbachschützen Frohnstetten LG 323 340 348 1011

37 Geike Florian Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 324 337 329 990

69 Geiger Philipp Wildschütz Deggenau LG 331 320 334 985

38 Achatz Sebastian Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 311 312 310 933

25 Helmbrecht Daniel SG Grüner Hang LG 271 284 293 848

LP Jun II, 2000 -2001

63 Weber Andreas Winzerer Fahnl LP 351 340 334 1025



                  Mannschaftswertung

Licht Auflage

57 Kerschl Johanna Germania Eidsberg Li Au 129 117 158 404

56 Lohmüller Lena Germania Eidsberg Li Au 116 134 149 399

62 Primbs Lukas Germania Eidsberg Li Au 138 116 96 350

1153

61 Kopp Maximilian Germania Eidsberg Li Au 134 141 150 425

60 Spranger Marie Germania Eidsberg Li Au 128 129 140 397

58 Bielmeier Antonia Germania Eidsberg Li Au 83 79 96 258

1080

LG Schüler

3 Achatz Simon Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 162 160 125 447

8 Zenger Leon Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 135 150 158 443

6 Oswald Patrick Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 160 115 142 417

1307

64 Barth Felix Bergschützen Handlab LG 146 146 136 428

41 Vaitl Patrizia Bergschützen Handlab LG 134 145 130 409

42 Emberger Philipp Bergschützen Handlab LG 71 55 100 226

1063

LP Schüler

44 Kuschel Johannes Winzerer Fahnl LP 151 149 154 454

46 Nothaft Tim Winzerer Fahnl LP 155 143 154 452

45 Hartenberger Daniel Winzerer Fahnl LP 133 135 142 410

1316



LG Jugend

12 Koller Sophia Euphrasia Arzting LG 367 377 369 1113

55 Gruber Anna Maria Euphrasia Arzting LG 305 317 336 958

13 Trumm Marlene Euphrasia Arzting LG 280 283 271 834

2905

50 Penn Florian Erlbachschützen Frohnstetten LG 337 327 333 997

15 Behamer Anna Erlbachschützen Frohnstetten LG 324 319 342 985

20 Weiß Johanna Erlbachschützen Frohnstetten LG 295 312 313 920

2902

34 Kribitzeck Kristina Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 282 313 293 888

35 Geike Franz Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 232 287 267 786

33 Rösner Lana Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 297 323 321 941

2615

66 Zacher Sandra Wildschütz Deggenau LG 288 286 277 851

18 Hullin David Wildschütz Deggenau LG 203 252 299 754

68 Zacher Thomas Wildschütz Deggenau LG 258 267 227 752

2357

LG Junioren

19 Weber Selina Erlbachschützen Frohnstetten LG 365 357 364 1086

22 Wolf Julian Erlbachschützen Frohnstetten LG 339 358 351 1048

21 Sagerer Marco Erlbachschützen Frohnstetten LG 323 340 348 1011

3145

16 Pompl Jessica Wildschütz  Deggenau LG 349 371 368 1088

69 Geiger Philipp Wildschütz  Deggenau LG 331 320 334 985

9 Niederländer Selina Wildschütz Deggenau LG 327 311 327 965

3038



37 Geike Florian Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 324 337 329 990

32 Hüttinger Caroline Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 326 328 336 990

38 Achatz Sebastian Winkler Schützen Lalling LG 311 312 310 933

2913


